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Nome
LOCOMOTIVA
CORO E PANCADA
PIT BULL
FEDERAL
LOKI
MED DOG
PIVETE
PRINCIPE
BIRICUTICO
TURBO
R-9

Anilha
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
amacap
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho

coelho

Dono
CARLINHOS
SERGIO
DIEGO
RUSSO
ANDRE M.Q.T
NALDINHO
MAYCON
GUGA
PATRICK
FELEPE/PATRICK
ALAN VDF

TIZIL 05/06/2021
Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Cidade
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
PONTA NEGRA
SAO GONCALO
RIO
RIO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
ITABORAI

10/15 min
0/263
0/201
0/199
0/177
0/161
0/151
0/127
0/100
0/90
0/82
0/26

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
10

o o ~N 0 ©

06/05/2024 23:12

www.centraltorneios.com.br
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